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$21.69 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 20,684.00 400.00 400.00 1 1

$20.20 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 20,284.00 800.00 400.00 2 1

$20.10 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 19,884.00 1,200.00 400.00 3 1

$20.06 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 19,284.00 1,800.00 600.00 4 1

$20.00 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 16,734.00 4,350.00 2,550.00 8 4

$19.99 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 15,734.00 5,350.00 1,000.00 9 1

$19.75 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 13,734.00 7,350.00 2,000.00 10 1

$19.50 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 13,579.00 7,505.00 155.00 11 1

$19.31 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 12,079.00 9,005.00 1,500.00 12 1

$19.15 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 11,679.00 9,405.00 400.00 13 1

$19.05 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 11,066.00 10,018.00 613.00 14 1

$19.00 0 56 0.00 21,084.00 10,090.00 10,994.00 976.00 17 3

$18.00 1 56 1,000.00 21,084.00 7,820.00 13,264.00 2,270.00 19 2

$17.55 0 55 0.00 20,084.00 6,620.00 13,464.00 200.00 20 1

$17.50 0 55 0.00 20,084.00 6,120.00 13,964.00 500.00 21 1

$17.05 0 55 0.00 20,084.00 4,570.00 15,514.00 1,550.00 22 1

$17.01 1 55 736.00 20,084.00 4,570.00 15,514.00 0.00 22 0

$17.00 2 54 1,600.00 19,348.00 3,252.00 16,096.00 582.00 26 4

$16.99 1 52 600.00 17,748.00 1,652.00 16,096.00 0.00 26 0

$16.88 0 51 0.00 17,148.00 852.00 16,296.00 200.00 27 1

$16.55 1 51 500.00 17,148.00 852.00 16,296.00 0.00 27 0

$16.50 1 50 125.00 16,648.00 252.00 16,396.00 100.00 28 1

$16.10 1 49 200.00 16,523.00 127.00 16,396.00 0.00 28 0

$16.00 0 48 0.00 16,323.00 -360.00 16,683.00 287.00 29 1

$15.00 4 48 750.00 16,323.00 -660.00 16,983.00 300.00 30 1

$14.00 5 44 1,634.00 15,573.00 -2,610.00 18,183.00 1,200.00 31 1

$13.74 1 39 200.00 13,939.00 -4,244.00 18,183.00 0.00 31 0

$13.65 0 38 0.00 13,739.00 -5,444.00 19,183.00 1,000.00 32 1

$13.55 1 38 100.00 13,739.00 -5,444.00 19,183.00 0.00 32 0

$13.50 1 37 481.00 13,639.00 -5,544.00 19,183.00 0.00 32 0

$13.24 1 36 200.00 13,158.00 -6,025.00 19,183.00 0.00 32 0

$13.00 5 35 1,492.00 12,958.00 -7,125.00 20,083.00 900.00 33 1
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$12.75 2 30 700.00 11,466.00 -8,617.00 20,083.00 0.00 33 0

$12.50 1 28 800.00 10,766.00 -9,317.00 20,083.00 0.00 33 0

$12.00 6 27 2,148.00 9,966.00 -11,704.00 21,670.00 1,587.00 36 3

$11.00 0 21 0.00 7,818.00 -14,352.00 22,170.00 500.00 37 1

$10.00 6 21 2,620.00 7,818.00 -14,652.00 22,470.00 300.00 38 1

$9.99 0 15 0.00 5,198.00 -17,772.00 22,970.00 500.00 39 1

$9.50 1 15 200.00 5,198.00 -17,772.00 22,970.00 0.00 39 0

$9.00 0 14 0.00 4,998.00 -18,972.00 23,970.00 1,000.00 40 1

$8.00 2 14 869.00 4,998.00 -18,972.00 23,970.00 0.00 40 0

$7.50 1 12 645.00 4,129.00 -19,841.00 23,970.00 0.00 40 0

$7.00 1 11 213.00 3,484.00 -20,486.00 23,970.00 0.00 40 0

$6.01 0 10 0.00 3,271.00 -22,699.00 25,970.00 2,000.00 41 1

$6.00 5 10 1,241.00 3,271.00 -22,999.00 26,270.00 300.00 42 1

$5.00 2 5 762.00 2,030.00 -24,791.00 26,821.00 551.00 43 1

$2.88 0 3 0.00 1,268.00 -25,853.00 27,121.00 300.00 44 1

$2.00 1 3 400.00 1,268.00 -25,853.00 27,121.00 0.00 44 0

$1.00 2 2 868.00 868.00 -26,253.00 27,121.00 0.00 44 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $16.10

KGs Offered to Purchase 27,121.00

KGs Offered to Sell 21,084.00

KGs Sold 16,396.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 44

Purchased Credit 28

Offered to Sell 56

Sold Credit 49


